
~ Monday, November 5OBdiscoTER
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. O Light Orchestral Music

—

10.18 The Dick Haymes Show’
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Home Science
Series: Sewing for Children
11.30 Morning Concert
2 Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Intermezzo
2.42 From Our Long Playing Library
3. 0 South Sea Island Magic
3.15 Symphonic Poem: Psyche Franck
4. 0 Scarlet Harvest
4.30 Jock Nisbet’s Orchestra
5. 0 Caps and Bellis
5.15 Children’s Session: Girl Guide Pro-
gramme
5.45 Dinner Music
7.45 Talk: Tales of the Mails, by LesterMasters (NZBS)
7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 Listeners’ Requests
9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Overture to Death, by Ngaio Marsh
10. O Accent on Swing
10.30 Close down

QXPNEM PLYMOUTE
6. OG a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell Mac-
Kenzie), featuring Looking Back on
Malaya; and Early Talkie Memories10.0 A Man Calied Shepherd10.15 Doctor Paul10.30 Passing Parade10.45 A.Story for a Star11. 0 Themes for Morning
471.30 Instrumentalists
4114S Showcase of Song
12. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. Children’s Corner6. 0 Voices in Vogue: Georgie Shaw6.15 Piano Playtime
6.30 The Waitara Programme
z.°.0 Hawaiian Style7.15 Disc Date
7.30 Words and Music
4 Talk: Kiwi on the Campus, by Mau-rice Cave
8 The Boston Promenade _Orchestra8.30 Now it Can Be Told% 3 ee from9.30 Dead Circuit (BBC)
10. O Soft Lights, Sweet Music
10.30 Close down

OXA nolVYANGANYL6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutlandy,
featuring Looking Back on Malaya, byAllona Priestley; and Fashion Review
QO Famous Secrets
10.15 From the Light Orchestras10.30 A Story for a Star10.45 Fascinating Rhythms1.0 et of Variety1.30 eee Keys1.45 Duet
2. 0 ouee down
5.45 p.m. ae Junior Session: Saga of
mee6. 0 Topical Tunes 4

6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 Let’s Look Back
7. 0 Early Wanganui, by M. J. G. Smart:
The and York Stockades
7.15 Orchestra and Chorus
7.30 Hawaiian Harmonies
7.45 Songs by Jaye P. Morgan8. 0 Land and Livestock (BBC)8.5 #£Chips
8.30 From the Continent
8.45 A Kiwi on the Campus, by L. M.H.. Cave
9.4 #November the Fifth Club: An Eye-witness Account of the Bonfire at Castle-cliff this evening
9.15 London Philharmonic Orchestra |

Royal Fireworks ‘Music SuiteHandel-H ny
chorus

Chamber Orchestra of
tate

Anthem Handel
Chorus and gga

od
of the Academia

di Santa Cecilia, ag~ Grand March and peerdi
"Sympnons OrchestraCoronation March: Orb and Sceptre: Walton

70. 0 The Golden Colt
10.30 Close down ~i

349 m

6. Oa.m. verte Session7.30 District Weather Forecast
19. © Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Drama of Medicine
10.30 Gardening for Pleasure
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Variety

2XN 1340 k
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224 m.

12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner; Merry-Go-
Round
Music at Six
Sammy Liner and his Orchestra
Junior Naturalist
Hawaiian Harmonies
Looking Back
Accordiana
The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Show Business
Piay: The Holly and the Ivy, adapted |

"

by Peggy Wells from Wynyard Browne's |

Diay (NZBS)
10.30 Close down
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9.30a.m. Symphonic Sketches10. 0 Musie While You Work10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Joseph Schmidt (tenor)11. 0 Mainly for Women: Town Topics;Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Seanlan11.30 Morning Concert

|(For details see 4YA)12.20 p.m. Country Session2. 0 Mainly for Women: The Pennsyl-vanian Dutch. by Jean O'Meara (NZBS);Home Science
2.30 Musie While You Work3. 0 Classical Hour
Sinfonia. Espansiva Nielsen |

Concertino for Flute, Womens Ghorus |

and Chamber Orchestra
FernstromLyric Suite Grieg.4.0 The Guy Lombardo Show4.30 Gerry Moore (piano)

4.45 Anne Shelton (vocal) :5. O
— Ralph Ginsburgeh’s Orchestra

515 Children’s Session: Uncley Ran:Miles Tomalin Stories
5.45 Comedy Song Partners6. 0 Light Musie
7.15 Our Garden Expert
7.30 PLAY: LATE LOVE

(For details see 2YA)
9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Won't You Come tn?

(For details see 2YA)
10. O World of Jazz (VOA)
10.30 roe Jay Johnson and Kai WindingQuinte1.20 ©Madd down

eae ee
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7.0 instruments of the Orchestra

(For details See 2YC)
7.20 Joseph Fuchs (violin) and FrankSheridan (piano) :

Sonata No. 1 in F, Op. 8 Grieg

7.38 The Roval Philbarmonie Orchestra
conducted by- Sir Thomas Beecham
Symphony No. 6 in D Minor, = 104ib |8. 4 Edna Boyd-Wilson (mezzo-soprano)and Ernest Jenner (piano)Mezzo0-soprano: Six Catalan Folk
Songs arr. Gerhard
Piano: Prelude in the Fourth Mode
Francesco Correa arr. Jenner
(Studio)

8.29 A Night Among the Pines, a read-ing from Travels with a Donkey byR. L. Stevenson (NZBS)
8.34 = =The Musica-Vitalis QuartetQuartet No. 2 in F Minor, Op. 5

Nielsen9.0 «The London Symphony OrchestraOverture: The Wasps
Vaughan Williams

9. 9 St. George’s Chapel Choir, WindsorLike as the Hart HowellsO How Glorious HarwoodJubilate Deo in E Flat Moeran
9.22 The BBC Symphony Orchestra econ-ducted by Sir Adrian Boult
Introduction and Allegro for Strings,
Op. 47 Elgar

9.34 The Englishness of English Art:Hogarth and Observed / Life, aq talk byNikolaus Pevsner (BBC)
10. 4 Janetta McStay and David Galbraith
(pianos) °Sonata in D, K.448 MozartDanzon Cubano Copland(NZBS)
10.30 Ondricek Quartet
Quartet, Inspired by Tolstol’s Kreut-zer-Sonata Janacek

10.49 The NBC Symphony Orchestra con-
The .Cireuses: The Jupilee (from |Roman Feesivals) Respighi

|

ducted by Arturo Toscanini
|

eat 0 Close down

5XC 1160 JIMARU
6 Oam. Breakfast Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay).featuring Ba§kground to Woo!
10. 0 Perry Como and Patti Page
10.45 My Other Love
10.30 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer10.45 The Mad Doctor in Harley Street11. 0 A Little Sentimental

258 m.

11.30 Instrumental Spotlight: Jorgen|Ingemann (guitar)
11.45 Singing Together
12. 0 Close down
56.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners: The |

Saga of Davy Crockett
6. 0 Modern Variety
6.30 The Les Paul Trio
6.45 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
7. 0 The Four Aces
7.15 New Zealand Artists
7.30 Ray Martin’s Orehbestra and RubyMurray
8. 5 South Canterbury Choice
8.30 Oscar Hammerstein
9. 4 Richard Crean’s Orchestra
9.35 BBC Variety Parade (BBC)
10. 4 Time for Dancing
10.30 Close down

bce OUT.
9.45 a.m. Morning Star
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.148 The Final Year
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Home Science
Talk, Good Housekeeping, with RuthSherer (NZBS)
11.30 Morning Concert
12.33 p.m. 3YZ Farm Session: Major
Schemes and the Financing df Same2.0 Concert Hall
fat
+ hh The Hebrides’ (Fingal’sCave Mendelssohn
Horn EE No. # in E Flat, K.417

‘MozartSlavonic Rhapsody,-Op. 45, No. 3

2.45 Ballads ;3.0 Music "While You Work
3.30 Herbert Ernst Groh (tenor)4. 0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.30 Wilbur Kentwell (organ)
4.45 British Radio Stars3.16 Children’s Session: Junior Natural-
ists’ Club
3.45 Way out West

6. 0 The Caravan Passes
7.16 West Coast News Review (NZBS)
7.30 Concert Orchestra and Chorus8. 0 The Flower of Darkness
8.30 Variety For’em: In which a panelanswers questions in various ways

NZBS)oe The Queen's English9.30 Nights at the Ballet
410. 0 Bobby Hackett’s Band, Don Byas
and nis Rhythm
10.30 Cluse down
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9.30a.m. Always this Yesterday
9.45 Music While You Work
10.20. Devotional Service
10.45 Topics for Women; Home science
|
Talk; Britain’s Foreign Service; Advice
to the Wotuan Motorist
911.30 Morning Concert
| Roval Philharmonic Orchestra
Overture: Le Chasse de Jeune Mehul
Jascha Heifetz (violin) with the RCAVictor Symphony Orchestra
Concerto No. 2 in D Minor, Op. 22

Wieniawski
12.33 p.m. For the Farmer: DistrictNewsletter2:0 Otago and Southland Hospitals
Requests3.0 Music While You Work
3.15 Lew White (organ)3.30 ? Classical Hour
Concerto No. 4 in E Flat, K.495

Mozart
The Fairy Queen Purcell
Syinphony No. 101 in D (The Clock
Op. 95, No. 2 Haydn4.30 Calling All Seots

5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s session: Story Time;
Your Own Tunes :

5.45 Light and Bright
6. 0 David Rose’s Orehestra
7.15 Talk: Adolescents and Films, byWalter Scott (NZBS)
7.30 PLAY: LATE LOVE

(For details see 2YA)
9.15 The Oueen’s English
9.30 Won’t You Come In?

(For details see 2YA)
10. O Jazz at Ann Arbor with The Chet
Baker Quartet
10.43 The Johnny Smith Quartet
11.20 Close down

INC $00EN
5. Op.m. Concert Tour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 instruments of the Orchestra

(For details see 2YC)
7.20 Peter Pears (tenor) and Benjamin
Britten (plano)
Winter Words, Op. 52 Britten

7.42 The Philharmonia Orchestra
Symphony in B Flat Minor Walton
8.25 Ruggiero Rieci (violin) and CarloBussotti (piano)
Sonata in E Flat Strauss

8.53 The Philharmonia String Quartet’ Quartet in A Minor, Op. 29 Sehubert9.27 The German Philhaemonie Orches-
ra
Four Tone Poems, Op. 128 Reger
9.52 Poetic Drama Today: Verse in the
Theatre, a talk by Professor W. A.Sewell (NZBS)
10.12 Alfredo Campoli_ (violin) with
George Malcolm (piano)Violin Sonata in G Minor (Dido For-
saken), Op. 1, No. 10 Tartini

10.24 Suzanne Danco (soprano)Italian Songs
10.35 Arrigo Tassinari and Pasquale
Esposito (fMutes) with the OrehestraAlessandro Scarlatti
Double Flute Concerto Cimarosa

11. 0 Close down

AY INYERCARGILL.9.30 a.m. Burtous of Banner Street
9.45 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional service
10.45 For details until 3.15, see 4YA3.15 p.m. Flower of Darkness
3 For details until 5.15, see 4YA5.15 Children’s — Session: Time _ forJuniors; The Snow Queen, by HansAndersen (ABC)
5.45 Dad and Dave
6.50 Pioneer Diary7.15 Gardening Talk, by G. A. R. Petrie
7.30 PLAY: LATE LOVE(For details see 2YA)
9.30 Wings Of the Sea10. 0 For details until it.0, see #¥411.20 Close down

KINDERGARTEN OF
THE AIR

(ALL YA AND YZ STATIONS)

¢
9.17 a.m., Monday, November 5
SONGS: Bertie Bee; I Had a
Little Nut Tree; Hippety Hop.
STORY: Two Chocolate Pigs.
9.4 a.m., Thursday, November 8
ACTIVITY: Running, Jumping,
Walking.
GAME: Leg Over Leg as the Dog
Went to Dover.
SONGS: Bertie Bee; I Am a
Duck;, Mary Had a Little
Lamb.
STORY: The Lamb and Mary.

o-.


